Cepariment: State Universities and Calleges
Agency : SOUTHERN LUZON STATE UNVERSITY
Region/Province: Region V-A f Quezan

Fund: 101

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, GISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarler Ending June 30, 2013
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Particulars

Apprapriations

Allotments

Current Year Obligations

Authorized
Apprapriation

Adjustment

Allatments Transfer
Received To

Adjusted
Approp-
fiation

Transfer
Fram

Adjusted
Tolal
Allotments

1st
Quarter
ending
March 31

2nd
Quarter
ending
June 30

Ird
Quarter
ending
Sept 30

4h
Quarter
ending
Dec

TOTAL

I. CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/APPROPRIATION

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

Personal Services

121,424,000.00

121,424,000.00 | 124,424 000.00

12,424,000.00

31,340,159.80

32,841,014.99

64,181,174.82

Maintenanca & Other Operating Expenses

52,518,000.00

52,518,000.00 [  52,518,000.00

52,516,000.00

11,562,097 .65

14,572,382.46

26,134,480.01

Capital Outlays

3773,000.00

3,773,000.00 3,773,000.00

3,773,000.00

8. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS

Miscellaneaus Personnel Benefits Fund

Personal Services

Pensian and Gratuity Fund -

Personal Services

611,645.00

611,845,00

611,845.00

§11,545.00

435,143.00

176,502.00

611,645.00

Priarity Development Assistance Fund

Maintenance & Cther Operating Expenses

2,800,000.00

2,800,000.00

2,500,000.00

2,800,000.00

2,700,000.00

2,700,000.00

C. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS

Retirement and Life Insurance Fremium

11,704,000,00

11,704,000.00 11,704,000.00

11,704,000.00

2359,786.98

2,363,184.82

4,712,571.9¢

Persanal Services

TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

189,413,000.00

3,411,645.00

192,630,645.00 | 199,419,000.08

3,411,645.00

192,830,645.00

48,397,197.36

49,943,004.27

98,340,271.63

fl. PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

D, UNRELEASED APPROPRIATIONS

AGENGY SPECIFIC BUDGET

Personal Services

Maintenance & Other Cperaling Expenses

Capital Qulfays

E. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS

Pricrity Develogment Assistance Fund

Maintanance & Cther Operafing Expenses

F. UNOBLIGATED ALLOTMENT

Personal Services

Maintenance & Glher Cperaling Expenses

Capilal Ouliays

TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

GRAND TOTAL

189,419,000.60

3,411,645.00

192,030,645.00 | 189,419,000.00

3,411,643.00

192,830,645.00

48,397,167.36

49,943,084.27

98,340,271.63

signatures af the 2nd page
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Particulars

Current Year Dishursements

Balances

2nd Quarler 3rd Quarter

ending June 30

1st Quarter
ending March 31

ending Sept 30

4t Quarter
anding Deo 31

TOTAL

Unreleased
Apprapriation

Unobiigated
Allotment

Unpaid
Cbligations

|.CURRENT YEAR BUDGETIAPPROPRIATION

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

Persone{ Services

31,340,159.83 32,83r7,764.89

64,177,924 .82

57,242,825.18

3,250.00

Maintenance & Other Operating Expanses

11,172,266.07 14,743,082.51

25,915.337.58

26,383,519.99

219,142.43

Capital Qufiays

3,773,000.00

B, SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS

Miscellaneous Personne! Benefits Fund

Persanal Services

Pension and Graluily Fund

Personal Services

435,143.00 176,502.00

611,645.00

Priarity Development Asslstance Fund

Maintenance & Clhar Operaling Expenses

2,700,000.00

2,700,000.00

100,000.00

C. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS

Relirement and L.ife Insurance Premium

Personal Services

2,358,786.98 2,353,184.82

4,712,971.80

§,991,028.20

TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

44,007,344.58 50,110,534.32

98,117,879.20

94,490,372.37

212,392.43

li, PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

D. UNRELEASED APPROPRIATIONS

AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

Personal Services

Maintenance & Ciher Operating Expenses

Capital Qutlays

E. SPECIAL PURPQOSE FUNDS

Priarity Developmest Assistarce Fund

Maintenancs & Clher Operating Expenses

F. UNOBLIGATED ALLOTMENT

Persanal Servicas

Maintenance & Other Operaling Expanses

Capilal Outlays

TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

GRAND TOTAL

48,007,344.83 50,110,534.32

93,117,879.20

94,490,373.37

0239243
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